Fall 2017

Undergraduate Courses

# Course Title Instructor Day Start Time End Time Location
Phil 8 1 Introduction to Philosophy of Science ELLIOTT TR  4:00P 5:50P HAINES 39
1A Discussion Section M 11:00A 11:50A BUNCHE 1221A
1B Discussion Section M 12:00P 12:50P ROLFE 3116
1C Discussion Section T 9:00A 9:50A DODD 178
1D Discussion Section T 10:00A 10:50A DODD 178
1E Discussion Section w 1:00P 1:50P DODD 178
1F Discussion Section W 2:00P 2:50P DODD 178
1G Discussion Section F 9:00A 9:50A BUNCHE 3123
1H Discussion Section F 10:00A 10:50A BUNCHE 3123
11 Discussion Section w 11:00A 11:50A BOELTER 5420
1) Discussion Section W 12:00P 12:50P BOELTER 5280
1K Discussion Section R 9:00A 9:50A HAINES A24
1L Discussion Section R 10:00A 10:50A ROYCE 152
Phil 9 1 Principles of Critical Reasoning NORMORE TR 9:00A 10:50A PUB AFF 1222
1A Discussion Section T 1:00P 1:50P PUB AFF 1337
1B Discussion Section T 2:00P 2:50P PUB AFF 1222
Phil 19 1 Genesis: Creation of World and Fall of Humanity NORMORE w 1:00P 1:50P DODD 399
Phil 21 1 Skepticism and Rationality HSU TR  4:00P 5:50P HUMANTS AS51
1A Discussion Section M 11:00A 11:50A DODD 178
1B Discussion Section M 12:00P 12:50P DODD 178
1C Discussion Section T 1:00P 1:50P DODD 178
1D Discussion Section T 2:00P 2:50P DODD 178
1E Discussion Section w 11:00A 11:50A DODD 178
1F Discussion Section W 12:00P 12:50P DODD 178
1G Discussion Section R 1:00P 1:50P DODD 178
1H Discussion Section R 2:00P 2:50P DODD 178
11 Discussion Section F 9:00A 9:50A DODD 178
1) Discussion Section F 10:00A 10:50A DODD 178
Phil 22 1 Introduction to Ethical Theory NORMORE TR  12:00P 1:50P ROLFE 1200
1A Discussion Section M 1:00P 1:50P DODD 178
1B Discussion Section M 2:00P 2:50P DODD 178
1C Discussion Section T 9:00A 9:50A ROYCE 152
1D Discussion Section T 10:00A 10:50A HUMANTS  A26
1E Discussion Section w 1:00P 1:50P BUNCHE 2156
1F Discussion Section W 2:00P 2:50P PUB AFF 1329
1G Discussion Section R 9:00A 9:50A DODD 178
1H Discussion Section R 10:00A 10:50A DODD 178
11 Discussion Section F 11:00A 11:50A DODD 178
1) Discussion Section F 12:00P 12:50P DODD 178
Phil 31 1 Logic, First Course LEVY WF  10:00A 11:50A MOORE 100
1A Discussion Section M 10:00A 10:50A PUB AFF 2270
1B Discussion Section M 11:00A 11:50A PUB AFF 2270
1C Discussion Section F 1:00P 1:50P DODD 167
1D Discussion Section F 2:00P 2:50P DODD 167
Phil 100A 1 History of Greek Philosophy CRAGER MW 4:00P 5:50P BROAD 2160E
1A Discussion Section M 9:00A 9:50A DODD 178
1B Discussion Section M 10:00A 10:50A DODD 178
1C Discussion Section T 11:00A 11:50A DODD 178
1D Discussion Section T 12:00P 12:50P DODD 178
1E Discussion Section W 9:00A 9:50A DODD 178
1F Discussion Section w 10:00A 10:50A DODD 178
1G Discussion Section R 1:00P 1:50P MS 5128



Phil 107

Phil 117

Phil C119

Phil 126

Phil C127B

Phil C127C

Phil 130

Phil 150

Phil C151B

Phil C156

Phil 175

Phil 180

Phil 183

1H
1
1

1

1

1

1

1
1A
1B

1

1

1A
1B
1C
1D

1

1

1A
1B
1C
1D

1

1A
1B
1C
1D

1

1

1

1A
1B

Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Topics in Medieval Philosophy

Late 19th- and Early 20th-Century Philosophy
Topics in Modern Philosophy

Philosophy of Science: Social Sciences

Philosophy of Language
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Philosophy of Language

Philosophy of Space and Time
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Society and Morals

History of Ethics: Modern
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Topics in Political Philosophy
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Topics in Philosophy of Religion
Philosophy of Action
Theory of Knowledge

Discussion Section
Discussion Section

CIOLA

HSU

SLAVOV

ARMSTRONG

KAPLAN

CUMMING

SMITH

MCHOSE

HERMAN

JULIUS

COOK

JEWELL

RESCORLA

WF

TR

TR

TR

=3

2:00P
1:00P
2:00P

10:00A

12:00P

10:00A

10:00A

2:00P
11:00A
12:00P

10:00A

12:00P
11:00A
10:00A
9:00A

10:00A

10:00A

12:00P
1:00P
2:00P
9:00A
10:00A

12:00P
9:00A

10:00A
10:00A
11:00A

2:00P

2:00P

12:30P

11:00A
12:00P

2:50P
1:50P
2:50P

11:50A

1:50P

11:50A

11:50A

3:50P
11:50A
12:50P

11:50A

1:50P
11:50A
10:50A
9:50A
10:50A

11:50A

1:50P
1:50P
2:50P
9:50A
10:50A

1:50P
9:50A
10:50A
10:50A
11:50A

3:50P

3:50P

1:45p

11:50A
12:50P

MS
DODD
DODD

ROYCE

ROLFE

ROLFE

ROLFE

DODD
DODD
DODD

BUNCHE

DODD
ROYCE
HUMANTS
KAUFMAN
KAUFMAN

ROLFE

BOELTER
PUB AFF
BUNCHE
HAINES
HAINES

FRANZ

BUNCHE
BUNCHE
BUNCHE
BUNCHE

ROLFE

ROLFE

HAINES

WGYOUNG
WGYOUNG

5128
178
178

154

3108

3108

3108

78
178
178

3150

175
156
A48
153
153

3116

5249
1323
1221A
A20
122

2258A
3143
3143
3211
3211

3108

3116

A25

1044
1044



Fall 2017

Graduate Courses

# Course Title Instructor Day StartTime EndTime Location
Phil 200A Seminar for First-Year Graduate Students KAPLAN T 10:00A 1:50P DODD
Prep time R 11:00A 1:50P DODD
Phil 216 19th-Century Philosophy LAWRENCE T 2:00P 4:50P DODD
Phil 225 Probability and Inductive Logic RESCORLA T 3:00P 5:50P DODD
Phil 246 Seminar: Ethical Theory JULIUS w 2:00P 4:50P DODD
Phil 271 Seminar: Topics in Metaphysics and Epistemology ARMSTRONG M 2:00P 4:50P DODD
CUMMING
Phil 495 Teaching College Philosophy Kowalsky
Teaching College Philosophy Johnson

325
325



