

Fall 2017

Undergraduate Courses

#	Course Title	Instructor	Day	Start Time	End Time	Location	
Phil 8	1 Introduction to Philosophy of Science	ELLIOTT	TR	4:00P	5:50P	HAINES	39
	1A Discussion Section		M	11:00A	11:50A	BUNCHE	1221A
	1B Discussion Section		M	12:00P	12:50P	ROLFE	3116
	1C Discussion Section		T	9:00A	9:50A	DODD	178
	1D Discussion Section		T	10:00A	10:50A	DODD	178
	1E Discussion Section		W	1:00P	1:50P	DODD	178
	1F Discussion Section		W	2:00P	2:50P	DODD	178
	1G Discussion Section		F	9:00A	9:50A	BUNCHE	3123
	1H Discussion Section		F	10:00A	10:50A	BUNCHE	3123
	1I Discussion Section		W	11:00A	11:50A	BOELTER	5420
	1J Discussion Section		W	12:00P	12:50P	BOELTER	5280
	1K Discussion Section		R	9:00A	9:50A	HAINES	A24
	1L Discussion Section		R	10:00A	10:50A	ROYCE	152
Phil 9	1 Principles of Critical Reasoning	NORMORE	TR	9:00A	10:50A	PUB AFF	1222
	1A Discussion Section		T	1:00P	1:50P	PUB AFF	1337
	1B Discussion Section		T	2:00P	2:50P	PUB AFF	1222
Phil 19	1 Genesis: Creation of World and Fall of Humanity	NORMORE	W	1:00P	1:50P	DODD	399
Phil 21	1 Skepticism and Rationality	HSU	TR	4:00P	5:50P	HUMANTS	A51
	1A Discussion Section		M	11:00A	11:50A	DODD	178
	1B Discussion Section		M	12:00P	12:50P	DODD	178
	1C Discussion Section		T	1:00P	1:50P	DODD	178
	1D Discussion Section		T	2:00P	2:50P	DODD	178
	1E Discussion Section		W	11:00A	11:50A	DODD	178
	1F Discussion Section		W	12:00P	12:50P	DODD	178
	1G Discussion Section		R	1:00P	1:50P	DODD	178
	1H Discussion Section		R	2:00P	2:50P	DODD	178
	1I Discussion Section		F	9:00A	9:50A	DODD	178
	1J Discussion Section		F	10:00A	10:50A	DODD	178
Phil 22	1 Introduction to Ethical Theory	NORMORE	TR	12:00P	1:50P	ROLFE	1200
	1A Discussion Section		M	1:00P	1:50P	DODD	178
	1B Discussion Section		M	2:00P	2:50P	DODD	178
	1C Discussion Section		T	9:00A	9:50A	ROYCE	152
	1D Discussion Section		T	10:00A	10:50A	HUMANTS	A26
	1E Discussion Section		W	1:00P	1:50P	BUNCHE	2156
	1F Discussion Section		W	2:00P	2:50P	PUB AFF	1329
	1G Discussion Section		R	9:00A	9:50A	DODD	178
	1H Discussion Section		R	10:00A	10:50A	DODD	178
	1I Discussion Section		F	11:00A	11:50A	DODD	178
	1J Discussion Section		F	12:00P	12:50P	DODD	178
Phil 31	1 Logic, First Course	LEVY	WF	10:00A	11:50A	MOORE	100
	1A Discussion Section		M	10:00A	10:50A	PUB AFF	2270
	1B Discussion Section		M	11:00A	11:50A	PUB AFF	2270
	1C Discussion Section		F	1:00P	1:50P	DODD	167
	1D Discussion Section		F	2:00P	2:50P	DODD	167
Phil 100A	1 History of Greek Philosophy	CRAGER	MW	4:00P	5:50P	BROAD	2160E
	1A Discussion Section		M	9:00A	9:50A	DODD	178
	1B Discussion Section		M	10:00A	10:50A	DODD	178
	1C Discussion Section		T	11:00A	11:50A	DODD	178
	1D Discussion Section		T	12:00P	12:50P	DODD	178
	1E Discussion Section		W	9:00A	9:50A	DODD	178
	1F Discussion Section		W	10:00A	10:50A	DODD	178
	1G Discussion Section		R	1:00P	1:50P	MS	5128

	1H	Discussion Section			R	2:00P	2:50P	MS	5128
	1I	Discussion Section			F	1:00P	1:50P	DODD	178
	1J	Discussion Section			F	2:00P	2:50P	DODD	178
Phil 107	1	Topics in Medieval Philosophy	CIOLA		WF	10:00A	11:50A	ROYCE	154
Phil 117	1	Late 19th- and Early 20th-Century Philosophy	HSU		TR	12:00P	1:50P	ROLFE	3108
Phil C119	1	Topics in Modern Philosophy	SLAVOV		TR	10:00A	11:50A	ROLFE	3108
Phil 126	1	Philosophy of Science: Social Sciences	ARMSTRONG		MW	10:00A	11:50A	ROLFE	3108
Phil C127B	1	Philosophy of Language	KAPLAN		TR	2:00P	3:50P	DODD	78
	1A	Discussion Section			R	11:00A	11:50A	DODD	178
	1B	Discussion Section			R	12:00P	12:50P	DODD	178
Phil C127C	1	Philosophy of Language	CUMMING		MW	10:00A	11:50A	BUNCHE	3150
Phil 130	1	Philosophy of Space and Time	SMITH		MW	12:00P	1:50P	DODD	175
	1A	Discussion Section			T	11:00A	11:50A	ROYCE	156
	1B	Discussion Section			T	10:00A	10:50A	HUMANTS	A48
	1C	Discussion Section			W	9:00A	9:50A	KAUFMAN	153
	1D	Discussion Section			W	10:00A	10:50A	KAUFMAN	153
Phil 150	1	Society and Morals	MCHOSE		TR	10:00A	11:50A	ROLFE	3116
Phil C151B	1	History of Ethics: Modern	HERMAN		TR	12:00P	1:50P	BOELTER	5249
	1A	Discussion Section			M	1:00P	1:50P	PUB AFF	1323
	1B	Discussion Section			M	2:00P	2:50P	BUNCHE	1221A
	1C	Discussion Section			T	9:00A	9:50A	HAINES	A20
	1D	Discussion Section			T	10:00A	10:50A	HAINES	122
Phil C156	1	Topics in Political Philosophy	JULIUS		MW	12:00P	1:50P	FRANZ	2258A
	1A	Discussion Section			M	9:00A	9:50A	BUNCHE	3143
	1B	Discussion Section			M	10:00A	10:50A	BUNCHE	3143
	1C	Discussion Section			R	10:00A	10:50A	BUNCHE	3211
	1D	Discussion Section			R	11:00A	11:50A	BUNCHE	3211
Phil 175	1	Topics in Philosophy of Religion	COOK		MW	2:00P	3:50P	ROLFE	3108
Phil 180	1	Philosophy of Action	JEWELL		TR	2:00P	3:50P	ROLFE	3116
Phil 183	1	Theory of Knowledge	RESCORLA		TR	12:30P	1:45P	HAINES	A25
	1A	Discussion Section			W	11:00A	11:50A	WG YOUNG	1044
	1B	Discussion Section			W	12:00P	12:50P	WG YOUNG	1044

Fall 2017

Graduate Courses

#	Course Title	Instructor	Day	Start Time	End Time	Location	
Phil 200A	1 Seminar for First-Year Graduate Students Prep time	KAPLAN	T	10:00A	1:50P	DODD	325
			R	11:00A	1:50P	DODD	325
Phil 216	1 19th-Century Philosophy	LAWRENCE	T	2:00P	4:50P	DODD	
Phil 225	1 Probability and Inductive Logic	RESCORLA	T	3:00P	5:50P	DODD	
Phil 246	1 Seminar: Ethical Theory	JULIUS	W	2:00P	4:50P	DODD	
Phil 271	1 Seminar: Topics in Metaphysics and Epistemology	ARMSTRONG CUMMING	M	2:00P	4:50P	DODD	
Phil 495	1 Teaching College Philosophy	Kowalsky					
	2 Teaching College Philosophy	Johnson					